
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR 
THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

S.No Month Examination

1

2

3

4

5

July

August

October

December

January

Periodic Assessment – I  Classes I to X

Periodic Assessment– II  Classes I to IX

Half Yearly Classes I to X

Periodic Assessment– III Classes I to IX
Periodic Assessment – II Class X

Periodic Assessment – IV Classes I to IX

Pre primary Evaluation :

Pre-board and Term End Exam for Class X will be announced later.

6 Annual Examination - Class I to IX

Weekly assessment, 

Term  I & Term II Evaluation 



FOUNDATIONAL STAGE ACTIVITY STATION 
Nursery - Class II - 2023-2024

MONTH 
COLOR 
SPLASH 

DAY
ACTIVITY COMPETITION FIELD TRIP CELEBRATION

APRIL
Greeting 

Card 
Making

MAY

JUNE Yellow

    JULY Green
Best 

out of Waste

   AUGUST Brown
Fruit 
Salad 

Preparation

Shloka 
Recitation

SEPTEMBER Blue
Ganesh  

Clay Molding
Clay Molding

Janmashtami
Ganesh 

Chaturthi

OCTOBER Orange
Grandparent's 

Day

NOVEMBER Pink Talent Show
Visit To a 

Supermarket
Children's Day

DECEMBER Red Spell Bee Christmas

JANUARY Purple Handwriting Sankranti

FEBRUARY
Rainbow 

Day
(VIBGYOR)



PRIMARY CCA ACTIVITIES - 2023 – 24

Classes III - V

S.No Month Theme
Name of the
Competition 

No. of 
Participants

1.

2.

April

June

Back To School

Healthy Living

Greeting card 
making

1. Poster making 
with Slogan writing
on Yoga or 
Environment 

2. Salad Making

All

6x4=24

6x4=24

July Imaginative Minds 1.  Elocution
2. Story Telling

6x4=24
6x4=24

August Festivals of India 1. Quiz
2. Rakhi Making

6x4=24
All

September Creative Hands 1.  Best Out of Waste 
2. Clay Molding

All
All

October Shake It Up Group Dance 10x4=40

November Ornates of Vasavi 1. Spell Bee
Book Review

6x4=24
6x4=24

December Inventors & 
Mystifiers

1.  Model making
2. Sudoku

6x4=24
6x4=24

January Rang Tarang
1. Rangoli (Girls)
2. Kite Making 
(Boys)

6x4=24
6x4=24

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

9.

10.



HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES - 2023 - 24

S.No Month Theme
Name of the
Competition 

No of
participants
Individual/Group

1. April Raga Lahari Solo Singing Inter - Individual

2.

3.

4.

5.

June

July

August

September 

Earth buddy

Katha Sagar
Sports week

Pride of India

Ek kitab

1. Telangana Folk
dance

2. Fabric painting 

Quiz

Book review 

-
6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

October

November

December

January

February 

Fit India
Healthy India
Sports week

Creative 
minds

Challenge 
your brain
Sports Day

Tastes of Vasavi
Art and
craft week

Innovation for
the future 

1. Thanks giving
garland 
2. Story board

Suduko

Young Chef

Project Exhibition 

1. Debate
2. Kho-kho, Kabadi

Group (10)

Individual 2 from
each
Group
Group

Group

Individual (2 from
each)
Group 

Individual (4 
students from
each)

Group

Individual

-

Individual



April - 2023

Special Holidays

Babu Jagjeevan Ram Birthday 

Good Friday 

Dr. B R Ambedkar's Birthday 

May - 2023

DAY

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thur 

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

DATE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DAYDATE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed31

Last working day before Summer 
Vacation

Ramzan – Eid-Ul-Fitr

Second Saturday & Sunday



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DAYDATE DAYDATE

June - 2023

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

School Re-opens for classes Nursery to IX 

July - 2023

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

MON

SUN 

31

Moharrum

FRI

Telangana Formation Day 

School Re-Opens for Class X 

Bonalu

Special Holidays

Bakrid

*Bakrid Date may be changed 

*

Second Saturday & Sunday



August - 2023

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DAYDATE DAYDATE

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

31

Raksha Bandhan

September - 2023

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

Teacher’s Day

* TERM - I Exam Dates will be informed later

Independence Day

Varalakshmi Vratham

Sri Krishna Ashtami 

Ganesh Chavithi

Milad – Un – Nabi

Ganesh Immersion

Special Holidays Second Saturday & Sunday



October - 2023

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DAYDATE DAYDATE

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

31

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

November - 2023

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

Deepavali

Children's Day

* TERM - I Exam Dates will be informed later

Bathukama Starting Day 
Dussehra Vacation 

Vijaya Dashami

Next Day of Dussehra

School Reopens

Annual Sports Day

Guru Nanak Birthday

Special Holidays Second Saturday & Sunday



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DAYDATE DAYDATE

December - 2023

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

31

January - 2024

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

31

New Year's Day

SUN WED 

Christmas 

Boxing Day 

Sankranti Holidays 

School Reopens for classes
Nursery to X

Republic Day 

Special Holidays Second Saturday & Sunday

Completion of syllabus for Class X   

Completion of syllabus for all classes



February - 2024

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DAYDATE DAYDATE

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

March - 2024

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

31

Note : Total of  4 PTM’S will be conducted in the academic year 2023 - 24

29

WED 

THU 

SAT 

SUN 

Maha Siva Ratri

Holi

Good Friday

Special Holidays

Result Declaration 

Second Saturday & Sunday



LIST OF IMPORTANT DAYS

JANUARY

January 02 –Nature Day

January 12 - National Youth Day or Birthday of  Swami Vivekananda 

January 15 – National Army Day

January 23 – Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanthi 

January 25 – National Tourism Day, National Voters Day 

January 30 – Martyr’s Day, 

FEBRUARY

February 13 – National Women’s Day 

February 21 – International Mother Tongue Day 

February 28 – National Science Day

MARCH

March 8 – International Women’s’ Day

APRIL

April 7 – World Health Day

April 14 – B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

April 22 – Earth Day

MAY

May 11– National Technology Day

JUNE

June 2 – Telangana Formation Day 

June 5 – World Environment Day

June 12 – World Day against Child Labour 

June 21 – International Yoga Day

June 23 – International Olympic Day

JULY

July 11 – World Population Day

AUGUST

August 6 – Hiroshima Day, Anti-Nuclear Day 

August 8 – Quit India Movement

August 20 – National Sadbhavna Divas 

August 29 – National Sports Day



LIST OF IMPORTANT DAYS

SEPTEMBER

September 8 – World Literacy Day

September 14 – Hindi Diwas 

September 21 – International day for Peace and Non-violence

OCTOBER

October 4 – World Animal Day 

October 8 – Indian Air Force Day 

October 9 – World Postal Day 

October 16 – World Food Day 

October 24 – U N Day

NOVEMBER

November 11 – National Education Day 

November 14 – Children’s Day 

November 30 – National Flag Day

DECEMBER

December 1 – AIDS Day 

December 2 – National Pollution Control Day

December 3 – World Computer Literacy Day 

December 4 – Indian Navy Day

December 9 – International Anti-Corruption Day 

December 10 – World Human Rights Day 

December 14 – National Energy Conservation Day


